
American Challenge June 3, 2012 RESULTS

Bench Bench Deadlift Deadlift Curl Curl

Kg Lbs Kg Lbs Kg lbs

Lifter ST WC DivisionX-Over

Bench Only 

Stephanie Burant NH 132 40-44 50 110.23

Judy Wolf MA 132 60-64 57.5 126.76

Jamie Pica NH 132 open 40 88.184

Bonnie Kershaw NH 148 60-64 40 88.184

Suzanne Spero MA 165 50-54 70 154.32

Carol Bowden NH 165 60-64 42.5 93.696

Liz Couture MA 165 open 25-29 70 154.32

Michelle Doherty NH 198+ 45-49 80 176.37

Laurie Thackeray NH 198+ 45-49 80 176.37

Maryann Reid MA 198+ open 35-39 55 121.25

Emerson Lynn VT 148 60-64 136.5 300.93

Brian Friary MA 165 65-69 105 231.48

Jake Freedman NH 181 40-44 137.5 303.13

Tim Groff NH 181 open 155 341.71

Joel Sanchez MA 198 open 102.5 225.97

Josh Stanhope NH 242 40-44 142.5 314.16

Anthony Burnham MA 242 45-49 open 130 286.6

Gregory Rodriguez NH SHW Open 185 407.85

Deadlift Only

Cassidy Bauer MA 123 JR Special 70 154.32

Stephanie Burant NH 132 40-44 87.5 192.9

Jamie Pica NH 132 open 107.5 236.99

Bonnie Kershaw NH 148 60-64 77.5 170.86

Debi Kesper MA 165 45-49 140 308.64

Suzanne Spero MA 165 50-54 160 352.74

Carol Bowden NH 165 60-64 77.5 170.86

Karen Harding MA 165 65-69 137.5 303.13

Liz Couture MA 165 open 25-29 145 319.67

Jordan Kolodziejcak MA 198+ 16-17 137.5 303.13

Michelle Doherty NH 198+ 45-49 145 319.67

Laurie Thackeray NH 198+ 45-49 147.5 325.18

Maryann Reid MA 198+ open 35-39 170 374.78



Brent Cannata NH 181 Open 200 440.92

Bill Sanders MA 181 Open 250 551.15

Joel Sanchez MA 198 Open 187.5 413.36

Cam LaForge MA 220 16-17 273 601.86

Al Bianchi MA 220 40-44 292.5 644.85

Ken Mattson MA 220 55-59 230 507.06

Ryan Paradise MA 220 Open 310 683.43

Josh Stanhope NH 242 40-44 237.5 523.59

Anthony Burnham MA 242 open 177.5 391.32

Bob Borofsky NH 308 182.5 402.34

Gregory Rodriguez NH SHW Open 250 551.15

Strict  Curl Only

Cassidy Bauer MA 123 JR Special 17.5 38.58

Stephanie Burant NH 132 40-44 27.5 60.63

Debi Kesper MA 165 45-49 32.5 71.65

Suzanne Spero MA 165 50-54 40 88.18

Bonnie Kershaw NH 148 60-64 20 44.09

Karen Harding MA 165 65-69 27.5 60.63

Jordan Kolodziejcak MA 198+ 16-17 30 66.14

Michelle Doherty NH 198+ 45-49 33 72.75

Emerson Lynn VT 148 60-64 42.5 93.7

Brian Friary MA 165 65-69 42.5 93.7

Jake Freedman NH 181 40-44 62.5 137.8

Brent Cannata NH 181 Open 47.5 104.7

Joel Sanchez MA 198 open 57.5 126.8

Cam LaForge MA 220 16-17 70 154.3

Al Bianchi MA 220 40-44 72 158.7

Jeff Madden MA 220 50-54 open 72.5 159.8

Ken Mattson MA 220 55-59 73 160.9

4th Attempts for National and World Records

BENCH  PRESS WORLD RECORDS

Judy Wolf MA 132 60-64 57.5

DEADLIFT WORLD RECORDS

Cassidy Bauer MA 123 JR Special 72.5

Bonnie Kershaw NH 148 60-64 84.5

Maryann Reid MA 198+ open 35-39 182.5


